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Format for Submitting Information to DPROs 

Name of the Department 
Name of the Office 

Annexure-1 

Name and Designation of Nodal Offier 
Contact Number of Nodal Oficer 

E-mail ID of Office 

Website of the Department/Ofice 

Tender No 

Name of the WorkNotice Tender 

Opening Date of Bid Submission 

Closing Date of Bid Submission 

Amount of EMD (ln Rupees) 
" For Professional Security 

Remarks (cg., Excluded Newspaper) 

8:HST/2023/ 5297 

Health and Family Welfare, Punjab 

Civil Hospital, Phillaur 

Dr. Rohini Goyal, SMO Ie Civil Hospital, Phillaur 

98141-01901 

Phr.nrhml @gmail.com 
Www.gnsjalandhar.in 

Dated: No:522 
Rate Contract for Medicines & Consumables 

(Orthopedics Implants) 
02/01/2024 

12/01/2024 

10,000/ 
25,000 

olSemio Medical Oficer 
Civi Hospital, Phillaur 

Senior Medic Valandhar) 
1/C. CVIL 1HOSPITAL. 

tLLA Jnlhar) 

12:23 

Senior Medical Oify 
I/C. CIVIL HOSPITAL, 
DHILLAUR Jlandhar) 



sSV2023/ S798 
et.H phr.nrhml@gmail.com 

I. Medicines and Consumables (Orthopedics Implants):- (EMD= 10,000/- and Professional Security 

25,000/-). 

hde meTEdt trd3 fst 02/01/2024 3 12/01/2024 a yrñg ts HE JÕl T3d G3dH THET 

13/01/2024 HÈd 11.30 ~8 HEI tsta stas meHd fy frEY JHUS% feud Ts 

Senior Medica I/C. CIVIL HOSPITAL,! 
DHandhar) 



INJECTABLES 

1 

4 

5 

7 

1 

2 

3 

Inj. Ceftazidine 

4 

Inj. Phenytoin 

6 

Inj. Diclofenac 

Inj. Sodium Bicarbonate 
Inj. Tranexa 

10 Inj. Epsolin 

Inj. Rentac 

TABLETS 

Inj. Frusemide 

Inj. Naloxone 
Inj. Midazolan 

Tab. Nefedipine 

Tab. Nitroglycerine 
Tab. Prochlorpeiazine 

Tab. Betahistine 

Tab. Propanolol 
Tab. Sorbitrate 5mg 
Tab. Dilzem 60/30 

Tab. Mesoprost 

OINTMENTS & SYRUPS 

Oint. Anovate 

Syp. Anibroxel + Terbutaline 

Asthaline Respule (Nebuliser) 
l)2: 23 



OT/ Anaesthesia 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

3 

5 

7 

Epidural Set 

|8 

POP Cutter 

Micropore 2" 
Stapler Suture Removal 

Suction Catheter ( WhiteTip) 

Micro Set 

N.S 100 ML 

Isoffurane 100 ML 

Halothane 100 ML 

OT/ Anaesthesia 

Green Airway 

L.V Extension 100 CM 

Three Way Connector 

Viggo-3 Way 

Inj. Butorphanol (Butrum) 

Inj.Esmolol 

Inj.Loxicard 2Y 

Inj.Hylase (Eye) 

Inj.Metoprolol 

Inj.Vecuronium 

Inj.Myopyrolate 

Inj.Atracurium 

Rike 
2: /2 

PITAL, 

ndhar) 

Istandhe 

Sonior Mea.ca UlIcer 

1/C. CIVIL HOSPITA 

2 



CONSUMABLES & MISCELLANEOUS 

Activated Charcoal for Poisoning 

Surgical Blades- 11,15.23 

LV set 

Paper Tape 2", 3", 4" 

BT set 

Ortho Gloves 7,7.5, 8 

Betadin Scrub 

15 

Silk Suturs- 1.0,2.0,3.0 Cutting Needle 

Catgut- 1.0.,2.0 with Needle 

10 Laryngscope set 

11 Sugar Strips 

12 Delivery Kit (HIV, HBV, HCV) 

13 Crammer Wire for Splint 

14 Spinal Needles 25 no, 26 no 

Ortho Implants 

16 Sutures- Ethilon Cutting Needle-2.0 

17 Catgut With Needle 1, 20 Without Needle 

18 Vicryl No 1.0 Cutting Needle 

/2/22-3 

Senior Mea.ca: JliIGer 

/C. CIVIL HOSPITAL, 
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